DDSS000000003366      RReevv  11..00 RREEGG  NNoo  227777  44000011,,  EENNGGLLAANNDD..  PPaaggee  11
FFAARRNNEELLLL  OORRDDEERR  CCOODDEE  ::  552222  445544
552222  447788
AAMM  RREECCEEIIVVEERR  DDEECCOODDEERRSS,,  33  RREELLAAYY  OO//PP’’SS..
FFEEAATTUURREESS
• COMPLETE DECODER/RECEIVER BOARD ASSEMBLY.
• OPTIONAL “CODE HOPPING” VERSION FOR HIGH
SECURITY.

Open Collector Output Voltage Vcc
Relay Rating (@ 50 V DC) 1 A
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART No DESCRIPTION F.E.C.
AM-DS3-418 Standard Decoder Board, 3 channel.418MHz 522-454
AM-DS3-433 Standard Decoder Board, 3 channel.433MHz 917-310
AM-DH3-418 Hopping Decoder Board, 3 channel.418MHz 522-478
AM-DH3-433 Hopping Decoder Board, 3 channel.433MHz 917-333
Should you require further assistance, please call;
R. F. Solutions Ltd.,
Unit 21, Cliffe Industrial Estate,
South Street, Lewes,